

26.08.2022

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company.
Accused is yet to be summoned in this case.

Case is fixed for pre-summoning evidence of complainant.

However, no CW is present or summoned for today.

Put up on 25.07.2023 for pre-summoning evidence.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
26.08.2022