

CC No. 422-22
BRPL Vs. Monu

22.07.2023

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company.

Matter is today fixed for arguments on the point of summoning.

However, adjournment sought by the AR for the complainant company for want of main counsel.

Accordingly, put up the matter for arguments on the point of summoning, now on 04.08.2023.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
22.07.2023